©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2016
October, 2017 − Rev. 7
1 Publication Order Number:
NCV97310/D
NCV97310
Automotive Battery-
Connected Low-Iq Multi-
Output Power Management

Figure 38. RC Snubber Circuit for Noise Performance
at Heavy Loads
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
NCV97310MW50R2G (5.0 V)
QFN32
(Pb−Free) 5000 / Tape & Reel
NCV97310MW50AR2G (5.0 V)
NCV97310MW33R2G (3.3 V)
NCV97310MW33AR2G (3.3 V)
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.